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Medilane Ambulance number
8723004849
7085244123
7085396969
7005022100

These AMBULANCE NUMBERS

are available 24x7 for
emergency and accident.

Free AMBULANCE SERVICE
for accident.
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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 82.159030
US Dollar
British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Australian Dollar
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
Myanmar Kyat
Taka

71.945797
92.360324
52.769230
10.369873

0.637811

7.170145
2.769230
2.423078
0.064191
19.185546
2.190378

0.04501

0.86461

Rs
Rs

31818.18
32684.49
Delhi Rs 32513.37
Kolkata Rs 32737.97

Chennai
Mumbai
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 HL POLL

Q : Gandhi family gi
nattaba meeoida Cong-
ress President oihanba
ngamgadra haiba Modi
gi challenge yaningbra?
POLL CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT
Yes | | No | |

Vote thadanabagidamak
www.hueiyenlanpao.com
da visit toubiyu
NGARANG GI RESULT
Q : Manipur da poppy
pambi thahandanaba
leingakna loukhatliba
thourang mai pakpa

ngamgani khanbra?
Yes [11%]| No [89%
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